HOFFMAN
SLOTTED FRONT PANELS FOR POWER DISTRIBUTION, MSMCP
This mild steel slotted front panel, MSMCP, is for the front
frame of a fix system, or modular frames. No machining is
required when it is used for mounting modular components.
FEATURES
Description: Slotted front panel for modular assemblies. Provided with one DIN rail per row for modular components. It has a
top and bottom bending to provide extra rigidity.
Material: 1.25 mm steel.
Finish: RAL 7035 structured powder coating.
Delivery: 1 piece with mounting material.
Mounting requirements: To be assembled on the modular system frame.
The panels are to be mounted onto a fix system front frame (MSFCP) or onto modular system frames (MSMSF or MSMSM)
Slotted front panel for modular assemblies
Provided with one DIN rail per row for modular components
 It has a top and bottom bending to provide extra rigidity
One piece with mounting material
To be assembled on the modular system frame
SPECIFICATIONS
Thickness: 1.25mm
Color: Light Gray
Material: Mild Steel
Finish: Powder Coated
Color Code: RAL 7035
Table 1/1
Catalog
Number Height Width Depth Enclosure
Material Product Family Panel Quantity
MSMCP1506R5 150mm 600mm 13mm Mild Steel
Free-Standing,
Wall Mounted
1
MSMCP1508R5 150mm 800mm 13mm Mild Steel
Free-Standing,
Wall Mounted
1
MSMCP2006R5 200mm 600mm 13mm Mild Steel
Free-Standing,
Wall Mounted
1
MSMCP2008R5 200mm 800mm 13mm Mild Steel
Free-Standing,
Wall Mounted
1
MSMCP3006-1R5 300mm 600mm 13mm Mild Steel
Free-Standing,
Wall Mounted
1
MSMCP3006-2R5 300mm 800mm 13mm Mild Steel
Free-Standing,
Wall Mounted
2
MSMCP3008-1R5 300mm 600mm 13mm Mild Steel
Free-Standing,
Wall Mounted
1
MSMCP3008-2R5 300mm 800mm 13mm Mild Steel
Free-Standing,
Wall Mounted
2
MSMCP4506R5 450mm 600mm 13mm Mild Steel
Free-Standing,
Wall Mounted
3
MSMCP4508R5 450mm 800mm 13mm Mild Steel
Free-Standing,
Wall Mounted
3
MSMCP6006R5 600mm 600mm 13mm Mild Steel
Free-Standing,
Wall Mounted
4
MSMCP6008R5 600mm 800mm 13mm Mild Steel
Free-Standing,
Wall Mounted
4
WARNING